PSD 48x / 49x
PSD 490-5V-S
31
IP 50
1000
800
600
400

tic
es
 ORDER KEY DIRECT DRIVES PSD
Order code A B C D E F G H
PSD – – – – –  – – –
A
Type
B
Torque /
Output shaft
C
Rotation shaft /
Housing
D
Bus
communication 1)
E
Electical
connections
F
Protection
class
G
Software modules
H
Certificates
40:
horizontal
1-5V
1-8H
1-14H
with gearbox:
3-8H
3-14H
S: direct or 0 °
1:  90 °
2: 180  °
3: 270 °
CA: CANopen
IO: IO-Link
PN: PROFINET
EC: EtherCAT
EI: EtherNet /
       IP
0: standard 2)
50: IP 50
65: IP 65 3)
1:     standard
M:   with modulo function 4)
S:     with changeover of
  parameter set 4)
P:     with target speed
 in process data 4)
Z:      with modulo function
  and changeover of pa-
  rameter set and target
  speed in process
  data 4)
0: CE  /  UKCA
N: NRTL
41:
vertical